
Catering Support

Appetite for perfection

Catering Staff (Daily rate)

Stewarding 

Waiter

Barista

Hostess

F&B Supervisor

Machinery Equipment Rental (Full event rate)

Cold Water Dispenser Package 

2 x 5-gallon Water Bottles, 100 Disposable Tumblers, Water Dispenser

Bottle cooler (undercounter chiller) Rental

Kettle Rental

AED

950

1200

2200

3450

4000

AED

500

 

2500

300

Service Equipment Rental (Full event rate)

Silver Fork (25pcs)

Silver Knife (25pcs) 

Silver Spoon (25pcs)

Tea Spoon (25pcs)

Coffee Cup with Saucer (25pcs)

Espresso Coffee Cup with Saucer (25pcs)

Starter Porcelain Plate (25pcs)

Main Course Porcelain Plate (25pcs)

Juice Glass (25pcs)

Highball Glass (25pcs)

Display Platter

Glass Jar

Disposable item supply

Palmade sustainable cutlery pack 1X4 (50pcs)

Palmade spoon individually wrapped (100pcs)

Palmade fork individually wrapped (100pcs)

Plastic clear cup (25pcs)

Bio-degradable pulp plate (50pcs)

Paper napkin (1000pcs)

AED

       80

      80

      80

      80

     100

     100

      90

      90

      90

      90

      25

       10

AED

125

      115

      115

           35

      40

    250

prices with VAT & DM Fee inclusive


