

## **Catering Support**

Catering Staff (Daily rate)	AED	
Stewarding	950	
Waiter	1200	
Barista	2200	
Hostess	3450	
F&B Supervisor	4000	
Machinery Equipment Rental (Full event rate)	AED	
Cold Water Dispenser Package	500	
2 x 5-gallon Water Bottles, 100 Disposable Tumblers, Water Dispenser		
Bottle cooler (undercounter chiller) Rental	2500	
Kettle Rental	300	

Service Equipment Rental (Full event rate)	AED
Silver Fork (25pcs)	80
Silver Knife (25pcs)	80
Silver Spoon (25pcs)	80
Tea Spoon (25pcs)	80
Coffee Cup with Saucer (25pcs)	100
Espresso Coffee Cup with Saucer (25pcs)	100
Starter Porcelain Plate (25pcs)	90
Main Course Porcelain Plate (25pcs)	90
Juice Glass (25pcs)	90
Highball Glass (25pcs)	90
Display Platter	25
Glass Jar	10
Disposable item supply	AED
Palmade sustainable cutlery pack 1X4 (50pcs)	125
Palmade spoon individually wrapped (100pcs)	115
Palmade fork individually wrapped (100pcs)	115
Plastic clear cup (25pcs)	35
Bio-degradable pulp plate (50pcs)	40
Paper napkin (1000pcs)	250